Models: MR-3650-xxxxV2SE-x
 MR-3660-xxxxV2SE-x
 MR-3670-xxxxV2SE-x
 MR-3680-xxxxV2SE-x
Installation and Operation
r m medusa
research Inc.

E Rear Shaft Length 5.0mm 5.0mm 5.0mm 5.0mm 5.0mm
See mechanical drawings on next page.
Mechanical
Model Kv
(RPM/V)
Io @
8V
Rm Cont Input
Power1
Cont Input
Current
Max
Current2
Max
 Volts
MR-3650-5900V2SE 5900 2.60A 0.004Ω 700W 95A 115A 10V
MR-3650-4800V2SE 4800 2.40A 0.004Ω 700W 97A 117A 13V
MR-3650-3300V2SE 3300 1.35A 0.007Ω 700W 75A 90A 18V
MR-3650-2200V2SE 2200 1.40A 0.007Ω 700W 75A 90A 27V
MR-3650-1600V2SE 1600 0.90A 0.012Ω 700W 57A 68A 38V
MR-3650-1300V2SE 1300 0.65A 0.019Ω 700W 48A 58A 46V
MR-3650-1000V2SE 1000 0.80A 0.019Ω 700W 48A 57A 60V
MR-3650-0810V2SE 810 0.65A 0.028Ω 700W 40A 47A 74V
MR-3650-0610V2SE 610 0.50A 0.049Ω 700W 30A 36A 98V
1) Continuous input power is with adequate airflow around the motor.
    Input power should be de-rated for models with low airflow
2) Maximum current may be run for no more than 30 seconds.
36mm x 50mm V2SE
Electrical
Model Kv
(RPM/V)
Io @
8V
Rm Cont Input
Power1
Cont Input
Current
Max
Current2
Max
 Volts
MR-3660-3100V2SE 3100 2.70A 0.004Ω 920W 103A 124A 19V
MR-3660-2200V2SE 2200 2.80A 0.004Ω 920W 102A 123A 27V
MR-3660-2000V2SE 2000 1.70A 0.006Ω 920W 87A 105A 30V
MR-3660-1800V2SE 1800 2.30A 0.006Ω 920W 82A 99A 33V
MR-3660-1600V2SE 1600 1.30A 0.008Ω 920W 78A 93A 35V
MR-3660-1500V2SE 1500 1.40A 0.008Ω 920W 77A 93A 40V
MR-3660-1200V2SE 1200 1.10A 0.011Ω 920W 67A 80A 46V
MR-3660-1100V2SE 1100 0.90A 0.015Ω 920W 58A 70A 55V
MR-3660-1000V2SE 1000 0.80A 0.017Ω 920W 55A 66A 60V
MR-3660-0850V2SE 850 0.85A 0.017Ω 920W 55A 66A 72V
MR-3660-0780V2SE 780 0.75A 0.024Ω 920W 46A 56A 80V
MR-3660-0650V2SE 650 0.60A 0.039Ω 920W 37A 44A 96V
MR-3660-0500V2SE 500 0.45A 0.058Ω 920W 30A 36A 98V
MR-3660-0420V2SE 420 0.40A 0.091Ω 920W 24A 29A 98V
1) Continuous input power is with adequate airflow around the motor.
    Input power should be de-rated for models with low airflow
2) Maximum current may be run for no more than 30 seconds.
36mm x 60mm V2SE
Electrical
Electrical
Model Kv
(RPM/V)
Io @
8V
Rm Cont Input
Power1
Cont Input
Current
Max
Current2
Max
 Volts
MR-3670-2300V2SE 2300 2.20A 0.005Ω 1100W 98A 118A 26V
MR-3670-2000V2SE 2000 2.60A 0.005Ω 1100W 96A 115A 30V
MR-3670-1600V2SE 1600 1.80A 0.007Ω 1100W 85A 102A 38V
MR-3670-1200V2SE 1200 1.30A 0.010Ω 1100W 73A 88A 50V
MR-3670-1000V2SE 1000 1.00A 0.014Ω 1100W 63A 76A 60V
MR-3670-0880V2SE 880 0.85A 0.017Ω 1100W 58A 69A 68V
MR-3670-0750V2SE 750 1.00A 0.017Ω 1100W 57A 69A 80V
MR-3670-0600V2SE 600 0.70A 0.027Ω 1100W 46A 55A 100V
MR-3670-0500V2SE 500 0.50A 0.037Ω 1100W 40A 48A 120V
MR-3670-0380V2SE 380 0.40A 0.070Ω 1100W 29A 35A 158V
36mm x 70mm V2SE
Model Kv
(RPM/V)
Io @
8V
Rm Cont Input
Power1
Cont Input
Current
Max
Current2
Max
 Volts
MR-3680-2300V2SE 2300 1.90A 0.006Ω 1300W 98A 117A 27V
MR-3680-2000V2SE 2000 1.90A 0.006Ω 1300W 98A 117A 30V
MR-3680-1600V2SE 1600 2.10A 0.006Ω 1300W 97A 116A 38V
MR-3680-1100V2SE 1100 1.10A 0.011Ω 1300W 75A 90A 55V
36mm x 80mm V2SE
SUPPORT
If you are still having difficulties, or have questions that aren’t covered in this
manual, you can contact Medusa Research for support.